Guigong Pistol Club. 02-Mar-25 1:06 PM
2025 Guigong WA1500 & Service Open
28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March Final Results

WA1500 Revolver

P.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 37 (5580) Taranto, 'Simon Gosbrd 1473 65 23919 176-6 23510 235-5 58825
2 20 (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 1460 69 24020 176-6 226-8 233-9 58526
3 31 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq 1444 53 23815 177-9 218-1 232-5 57923
Master
1 3 (6761) Henry, lain SSPC 1467 64 237-14 180-10 228-3 234-6 58831
2 10 (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt 1461 76 23818 177-9 224-5 23611 586-33
3 39 (4808) Roughley, Peter Cessnock 1457 67 23716 17711  223-4 233-7 58729
4 18 (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1448 60 23917 177-5 217-3 227-6 58829
5 12 (7511) Komacha, Peter Cessnock 1447 58 23716 176-6 226-2 23010 578-24
6 22 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1432 47 23813 173-6 220-2 2283 57323
g 2 (6254) Boumigad, Stephane Bowral 1391 36 2339 176-4 202-0 235-9 545-14
8 14 (6304) Mazr, Tom Bowral 1363 32 23410 165-5 201-2 206-1 557-14
Expert
*] 7 (5187) Wong, Hiu Nihdist 1443 51  232-5 175-8 228-7 23410 57421
2 4 (4032) Kolar, Jason Gulgong 1438 64 23917 175-8 211-1 23613 57725
3 4  (7573) Stelzer, David POPC 1410 50 23915 177-8 192-3 23227 570-17
4 29 (4099) Paminelli, Bill St Ives 1401 38 23714 166-3 213-1 227-4 55816
5 16 (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 1389 38 23712 171-4 200-1 2244 557-17
6 30 Morrison, Peter St Ives 1200 42 232-9 1566 201-0 226-6 47521
7 35 (5605) Sames, Michael Newtec 1237 41 23816 167-5 105-0 216-1 511-19
8 19 (4790) Sheppard, Roger Cessnock 1234 31 175-8 165-3 1261 228-4 540-15
Sharpshooter
1 15 (7101) Guenther, Matthias Gosbrd 1357 25 213-7 168-2 205-1 2247 547-8
2 41 (N\MUG) Howard, Jason Bath 1203 24 2085 168-4 1541 211-0 55214
3 46 (5784) Gardner, Robert Narrabri 1244 25 22910 155-2 159-1 195-2 50610
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WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
Marksman
*] 6  (8190) Saywell, Todd Blacktow 1311 31 230-10 1644 206-2 215-1 496-14
2 17 (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock 1270 13 201-4  145-2 192-0 218-0 514-7
3 5  (6520) Wiseman, Kevin Cessnock 1198 17 226-5 146-0 149-1  209-0  468-11
4 8  (7946) Homewood, Bruce Blue Mnt 1081 9 214-5  155-1 114-0 184-1 414-2
5 25  (7945) Weynen, Sylvain POPC 950 11 144-4  112-2  124-0 196-1 374-4
6 28  (8127) Gafa, Vincent POPC 606 6 187-2 24-0 36-1 131-1 228-2
7 47 Doyle, Allison Tugger 398 3 83-1 50-0 23-0 88-1 154-1

Brian Johnson
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Gulgong Pistol Club. 02-Mar-25 1:07 PM
2025 Gulgong WA1500 & Service Open

28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March Final Results
WA1500 Pistol
PL.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 20 (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 1450 60  233-13 178-8 227-8 227-6 58525
Master
1 37  (5580) Taranto, *Simon Gosbrd 1475 85 24021 17811 228-5 239-15 590-33
2 12 (7511) Komacha, Peter Cessnock 1472 80  240-19 1787 232-6 23411 588-37
3 3 (6761) Henry, lain SSPC 1465 74 23918 178-12  230-9 23611 58224
4 39 (4808) Roughley, Peter Cessnock 1451 57 23610 17710 222-3  231-7 58527
5 18 (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1444 55 23611 177-6  229-8 230-6 57224
6 10  (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt 1443 59 23818 177-7 225-4 227-4 57626
7 31 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq 1321 40 237-16 169-5 201-1 227-3 48715
8 22 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1302 29 232-14 173-6 188-0 215-3 494-6
9 29 (4099) Parinelli, Bill St Ives 1296 28 23410 169-3 174-2 191-1 528-12
Expert
1 7 (5187) Wong, Hiu Nthdist 1436 50 232-11 178-8 221-3 234-8 57120
2 4 (7573) Stelzer, David POPC 1415 50  233-9 169-3 208-4 228-7 57727
3 2 (6254) Bourmigaud, Stephane Bowral 1329 19 2285 168-2 182-0 217-3 534-9
Sharpshooter
*1 33 (7859) Bell, Kemy Dubbo 1446 64  238-15 180-11 229-4  233-7  566-27
2 41 N\MUG) Howard, Jason Bath 1353 35 237-14 170-3 206-2 226-6 51410
3 35 (5605) Sames, Michael Newtec 1158 26 238-10 140-1 206-1 131-1 443-13
Marksman
*1 15  (7101) Guenther, Matthias Gosfrd 1315 28 23311 1541 157-3 225-6 5467
2 17 (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock 1270 18 23110 160-0 188-0 216-1 475-7
3 8  (7946) Homewood, Bruce Blue Mnt 1139 19 23310 138-1 119-0 205-1 444-7
4 27 (7944) Auzmer, Ben POPC 1133 21 237-8 117-1 148-1 220-1 411-10
5 40 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktow 1087 22 2289 89-0 8-0 216-4 4659
6 36 Wilson, Kathy Tugger 972 13 205-4 119-0  96-0 162-1 390-8
7 24 Weynen, Luke POPC 860 12 211-2 100-4  87-0 160-1 302-5
8 25 (7945) Weynen, Sylvain POPC %65 8 2203 77-0 25-0 133-0 310-5
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WA1500 Pistol

:

9 6  (8190) Saywell, Todd Blacktow 694 17 102-1  141-4 73-0  199-3  179-9
- 19 (4790) Sheppard, Roger Cessnock 0-0
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Gulgong Pistol Club.

2025 Guilgong WA1500 & Service Open

28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March

WA1500 Optical Pistol
PL.  No. WANo Name
High Master
1 12 (7511) Komacha, Peter
2 37 (5580) Taranto, ‘Simon
3 20 (3138) OBrien, Martin
Master
1 39 (4808) Roughley, Peter
2 3 (6761) Henry, lain
3 1 (3547) Jones, Mamie
4 10  (3584) Tumer, Wayne
5 33 (7859) Bell, Kemy
6 22 (5157) Stacey, Geoff
Expert
18  (5579) Hubert, Derek
2 41 N\MUG) Howard, Jason
3 2 (6254) Bourigaud, Stephane
4 15  (7101) Guenther, Matthias
5 4 (7573) Stelzer, David
6 26 (7393) McBride, Troy
Sharpshooter
1 17 (7551) Hill, Thomas
2 23 (7391) Dalton, Gracme
3 27704 Weynen, Luke
4 38  (NM) Langenheim, Hardy

Cessnock
Gosford

Gulgong

Cessnock
SSPC
Gulgong
Blue Mnt

CNPC

Bath
Bowral
Gosford
POPC
Cumnock

Cessnock

POPC
POPC

Total Xs 1
1481 72 239-15
1478 85 239-21
1441 60 238-14
1458 74 237-15
1458 60 238-15
1458 58 235-11
1453 63 235-15
1451 72 240-15
1330 34 237-10
1431 57 232-5
1382 36 224-10
1369 30 234-6
1351 28 219-6
1326 44 178- 6
1322 34 222-7
1331 38 237-13
1282 19 219-4
1109 21 203-6
1101 16 220-6

Lindsay Jenes

180- 8
180-14
175-8

177-10
177-11
178-10
177-7
156-4
174- 6

179-11
169- 4
149-3
150- 6
175-5
159-6

158-2
157-1
174- 5
144- 1

04-Mar-25 8:42 AM

233-5
234-9
231-8

225-7
231-3
227-7
222-7
236-12
238-5

228-7
215-2
218-7
211-3
192- 6
199-5

180- 1
223-4
132-0

Final Results

237-10
235-10
212-4

228-7
233-10
231-11
231-5
233-10
144-3

212-6
220-3
220-3
223-6
229-4
220-4

204-3
197-1
208- 2
197-3

592-34
590-31
585-26

591-35
579-21
587-19
588-29
586-31
537-10

580-28
554-17
548-11
548-7
552-23
522-12

552-19
486-9
392-8
441-5
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Gulgong Pistol Club. 02-Mar-25 4:11 PM
2025 Guigong WA1500 & Service Open

28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March Final Results
WA1500 Optical Revolver
P No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 S

High Master

1 37  (5580) Taranto, *Simon Gosford 1491 100 237-15  180-14 237-13 239-13 59845

2 1 (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong 1484 93 239-19  180-14 232-10 238-12 595-38

3 12 (7511) Komacha, Peter Cessnock 1481 99 238-19  179-13  233-12 236-15 59540

4 20 (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 1476 75 240-18 177-7 235-9  231-9 59332
Master

1 3 (6761) Henry, lain SSPC 1475 719 23921  179-12  234-6 239-14 584-26

2 22 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1471 71 239-14 177-8  229-8  236-9  590-32

3 18  (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1450 69 237-18 177-8  215-4 235-11 58628

4 4  (7573) Stelzer, David POPC 1449 63 238-19 178-5 225-4 221-8 58727

> 33 (7859) Bell, Kemy Dubbo 1447 81 219-17 167-10  234-9 239-15 588-30
Expert

1 2 (6254) Bourmrigaud, Stephane Bowral 1418 51 236-13 169-4 221-4 225-6 56724

2 16  (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 1417 49 231-14  175-9 222-3  222-6 567-17

3 35  (5605) Sames, Michael Newtec 1416 47 238-11 171-8  210-3  229-4 568-21

4 26 (7393) McBride, Troy Cumnock 1409 31 237-10  168-4 210-2 228-5 566-10
Sharpshooter

Lo | 29  (4099) Parminelli, Bill St Ives 1405 44 223-9 178-6 217-6 217-6 570-17

2 17 (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock 1374 22 223-3  164-1 218-4 212-2 557-12

3 23 (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 1341 30 225-3 157-4  211-5 192-3  556-15
Marksman

1 6  (8190) Saywell, Todd Blacktow 1184 21 114-3  171-4  182-1 208-5 509-8

Brian Johnson K
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Service Pistol

PL

A Grade
1

O 0 N A WLWN

B Grade

No.

20
12
3
4
39
31
1
22
10

29

35
45

43
17

27

25

Name

OBrien, Martin
Komacha, Peter
Henry, lain
Stelzer, David
Roughley, Peter
Nosworthy, John
Jones, Mamie
Stacey, Geoff
Tumer, Wayne

Hubert, Derek
Kolar, Jason
Mormison, Peter
Jaeger, David
McBride, Troy
Sheppard, Roger

Parrinelli, Bill

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Sames, Michael
McDonnell, Scott

Meredith, Mitchell
Hill, Thomas
Saywell, Todd
Butcher, Steven
Auzner, Ben
Wiseman, Kevin

Weynen, Sylvain

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2025 Guilgong WA1500 & Service Open
28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March

CNPC
Blue Mnt

Cumnock

Gulgong
St Ives

St Ives
Bowral

Gulgong

Cessnock

Blacktow

Blacktow

Cessnock
POPC

Total

861

EREE

839
836
827
800

812
807
746
728

744
720
77
567

748
732

658
656
630
476

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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233
232

219
215
228

227
212

212
170

210
190
157
142

186
192
180
111
145
136

88

232
232
232
237

219

211

223
196

221
209
213
201

201

137

109
111
111
105

107
85

103
108

74

105

89

75

91
87
75
67

10

170
174

169
173
169
161
163
161

158
149
145
154

149
132
148
138

157
161
121
146
138
119

02-Mar-25 1:15PM

T

118
113
119
117
116
116
114
111
120

118
116
114
114

59
109
110

112
105
105
116

106

Final Results
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Service Pistol
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

PL

A Grade

0 N A A WN

B Grade

A v A WN

C Grade

00 N N W A WN

No.

30
26
43

35

45

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2025 Guigong WA1500 & Service Open

28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March

Name

Jones, Mamie
Henry, lain
Roughley, Peter
Nosworthy, John
Hubert, Derek
OBrien, Martin
Tumer, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff

Komacha, Peter
Kolar, Jason
Stelzer, David
Jaeger, David
Parrinelli, Bill
Sheppard, Roger

Morrison, Peter
McBride, Troy
Meredith, Mitchell
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Sames, Michael
Wiseman, Kevin
Gardner, Robert
McDonnell, Scott
Jackson, Will

Gulgong
SSPC

St Ives
Cessnock

St Ives
Cumnock

Cessnock

Gulgong
Gulgong

Total 50
869 227
863 225
860 229
859 226
854 227
847 217
844 225
807 171
859 230
858 222
845 230
822 211
810 228
756 171
833 212
819 207
816 207
808 209
802 194
740 185
685 149
519 157

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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239
238
235
231
237

2B

221
238
226

218
222

226
224
213

199
187
219

111
110
114
111
108
109

110

113
107
109
105
93
7

108
100
108

107
95
83
39

10

174
172
174

166
167
172
173

177
175
165
170
153
171

174

173
167

144
163
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118
118
108
114
116
117
119
119

118
116
115
114
118
115

113
119
115
112
116
117
103

36

Final Results
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No. Name

D Grade

|

2

3
4
-]
6
-
8

3
40
15
17
27
2%
25
)
47

6

Dalton, Graeme
Butcher, Steven
Guenther, Matthias
Hill, Thomas
Auzner, Ben
Weynen, Luke
Weynen, Sylvain
Steel, Craig
Doyle, Allison
Saywell, Todd

Total

815
782
772
764
624
611
551

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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4

212
196
206
192
148
116

95

228
218

159
170
166
132

101
81

88
74
61

10

164
151
148
160
165
136
119
118

112
116
115
113

101
97
59
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Gulgong Pistol Club.

2025 Gulgong WA1500 & Service Open
28th Feb, 1st / 2nd March

Service Pistol 25 Yard

By

A Grade

O 0 N A A WwN

B Grade

“n A W N

C Grade

—

wm A W

No.

39
12
20
22

Name

Roughley, Peter
Komacha, Peter
OBrien, Martin
Stacey, Geoff
Nosworthy, John
Turner, Wayne
Henry, lain
Stelzer, David
Parrinelli, Bill
Jones, Mamie
Jaeger, David
Kolar, Jason

Hubert, Derek

Morrison, Peter
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Wiseman, Kevin
Sheppard, Roger
Sames, Michael

McBride, Troy
Guenther, Matthias
Butcher, Steven
Gardner, Robert
Dalton, Graeme

Cessnock

Gulgong

Blue Mnt
SSPC
POPC
St Ives

Gulgong

Gulgong
Cumnock

St Ives
Bowral
Cessnock
Cessnock
Newtec

Cumnock

Blacktow
Narrabri

Total

616
616
611
610

603
602
601
597
593
589
586
565

583
561

528
485

535
519
517
499
483

242
246
248
241
241
241
237
241
232
245
230
232
245

230

216
225
214

219

216
207
210

Brian Johnson

NRC00403
A B

131
132
127
136
130
129
129
120
132
123
139
119
129

120
116
105

91
112

111

S

10

145
141
141
144
145
137
142

138
136
132
143

136
126
132
132

135
111
123
108
113

02-Mar-25 1:08 PM

98
97
95
89

e ¥

95
89
88

89
93
88
91
55

82
75
82
92
91

Final Results

96
94
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

No.

17
27
41

6
24

Name

Hill, Thomas
Auzner, Ben
Howard, Jason
Saywell, Todd
Weynen, Luke
Homewood, Bruce
Weynen, Sylvain
Gafa, Vincent

Cessnock
POPC

Blacktow

POPC

Blue Mnt

POPC

Total

465
442
434
375
328
321
243

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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188
211
189
121
147
192
134

98

10

104
97
125
115
122
63
87
81

7

91
63

89
36

22
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